

# BW Candia Hotel (4 Star Hotel) Athens City Center - Athens - Attica

#### **Tariff Rates in Euro's**

	Room Types			Rate Type	04/01-15/03	16/03-30/04 01/10-31/10	01/05-30/09			
Sin	gle Room									
	Adults	PP	вв	Basic Rates	39.10€	47.80€	52.90€			
	Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	49.50€	58.10€	62.70€			
Double Room										
	Adults	PP	вв	Basic Rates	23.00€	29.40€	34.50€			
	Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	33.40€	39.70€	44.90€			
	Child (2-11.99)		вв	Discount %	50%	50%	50%			
	Child (0-1.99)		вв	Discount %	100%	100%	100%			
	Child (2-11.99)		НВ	Discount %	50%	50%	50%			
	Child (0-1.99)		НВ	Discount %	100%	100%	100%			
Triple Room										
	Adults	PP	вв	Basic Rates	20.70€	26.50€	31.70€			
	Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	31.10€	36.80€	42.00€			
Quadruple Room										
	Adults	PP	ВВ	Basic Rates	20.70€	26.50€	31.70€			
	Adults	PP	НВ	Basic Rates	31.10€	36.80€	42.00€			
Minimum Stay					1	1	1			

## Occupancy

Room Types	Base Pax	Min Adults	Max Adults	Max Child	Min Pax	Max Pax
Single Room	1	1	1	0	1	1
Double Room	2	2	2	1	2	3
Triple Room	3	2	3	1	3	3
Quadruple Room	4	2	4	2	4	4

#### Offers

	No	Room Types	Offer Type	Booked From	Booked To	Valid From	Valid To	%		Max Stay	Pay	Pay Date	Pay %	Offer Rank
Offe	Offer Type: Early Booking Discount													
	226405	All Room Types	Stay	01/01/17	15/03/17	01/04/17	31/10/17	BB:10% HB:10%				19/03/17	100%	

## **Hotel Cancellation Policy**

Cancellation Policy

Cancellation policy: <br/>

1 night charge for cancellations made less than 48 hrs prior to the arrival date or no show<br/>br/>

#### **Tariff Notes**

### **Cancellation policy:**

1 night charge for cancellations made less than 48 hrs prior to the arrival date or no show.